
Outstanding Student Satisfaction    
See our Google reviews

Free University Entry Support
Excellent Exam Pass Rate

Address: 53 Ballards Lane 
Finchley Central, London, N3 
1XP Tel: +44 (0)20 8343 3567 
Email: info@nacelesl.co.uk 
Website: www.nacelesl.co.uk

Local Prices 2026

REGISTRATION FEE   £38

GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES FOR ALL LEVELS

W

•
• UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE ESOL EXAM COURSES 

FCE, CAE & CPE, IELTS, BEC AND OTHERS

Course Fees  
Morning     
9:30-12:45

2 Days
6 hours

 per week

£84
£229
£318
£489
£890
£1179 

3 Days 
9 hours
per week

£123
£331
£453
£684
£1279
£1679 

4 Days 
12 hours
per week

£160
£440
£573
£889
£1679
£2195 

5 Days 
15 hours
per week

£190
£548
£688
£1072
£2078
£2708 

Weekly
4 weeks
6 weeks
12 weeks
24 weeks
36 weeks 

ONE-TO-ONE  Price per hour   - £51

©Nacel English School London 2026 E&OE

Afternoon 
13:45-17:00

2 Days
6 hours

 per week

£75
£199
£280
£424
£774
£1026 

3 Days 
9 hours
per week

£111
£283
£399
£603
£1121
£1482 

4 Days 
12 hours
per week

£142
£370
£506
£782
£1467
£1925 

5 Days 
15 hours
per week

£168
£475
£609
£946
£1817
£2355 

Weekly
4 weeks
6 weeks
12 weeks
24 weeks
36 weeks 

These prices are for resident students applying in person within the UK (documentation will be requested)                                                       

Students booking (30 hours per week) both Morning and Afternoon courses will be offered 5% discount on the afternoon course

Free 
Level
Test

Free 
Trial 

Lesson

Enrol at 
any time

SUBSIDISED PRICES FOR 
LOCAL UK RESIDENTS 

Additional Expenses
Students are required to buy a course book per term. Approximate cost: £40 per book.
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